
Sr No Name Company Name Package

1 Jui Surendra Dixit Wipro 3.5
2 Nikita Chandrashekhar Patil Wipro 3.5
3 Ankita Bonde Wipro 3.5
4  Shweta Benke Wipro 3.5
5 Vaishnavi Date Wipro 3.5
6 Nikita Dattatray Bhosale Wipro 3.5
7 Vaishnavi Borole Wipro 3.5
8 Jyoti Prakash Pattar Wipro 3.5
9 Rohit Satish Kothawade Wipro 3.5

10 Prasad Katkade Wipro 3.5
11 Sayyam Shah Wipro 3.5
12 Lochan Patil Wipro 3.5
13 Madhura Jagtap Aethereus 4
14 Soham Padlikar Aethereus 4
15 Samruddhi Kulkarni Aress 4.5
16 Anuja Bhist Aress 4.5
17 Komal Patil Aress 4.5
18 Nikita Bhosale Aress 4.5
19 Purva Sanap Aress 4.5
20 Niddhi Kaikadi Aress 4.5
21 Akshay Sonawane Aress 4.5
22 Bhushan Nikumbhe Aress 4.5
23 Rohit Sali Aress 4.5
24 Aditi Dangale Banktech 2.8
25 Ishwari Sinawane Banktech 2.8
26 Ashutosh Chandratre Capgemini 4
27 Samruddhi Akade Capgemini 4
28 Nirant Deore Capgemini 4
29 Kadmbari Capgemini 4
30 Aditi Mulay Capgemini 4
31 Shashank Misal Capgemini 4
32 Mayur Gorane Capgemini 4
33 Bhushan Nikumbhe Capgemini 4
34 Nilesh Chinchole Capgemini 4
35 Pranali Redgaonkar Capgemini 4
36 Preyas Mishra Capgemini 4
37 Anusha Patel Capgemini 4
38 Sharvari Tamboli Capgemini 4
39 Rohit Mhaskar Capgemini 4
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40 Vishvesh Gujarathi                         Capgemini 4
41 Soham Padlikar Capgemini 4
42 Bhavesh Borole Capgemini 4
43 Akshay Sonawane Capgemini 4
44 Kinjal Sonawane DataMatics 2.8
45 Prinal Sonawane DataMatics 2.8
46 Jay Kale DataMatics 2.8
47 Sonali Chavan DataMatics 2.8
48 Vrushali Deshmukh DataMatics 2.8
49 Tejanka Talkute DataMatics 2.8
50 Dhanashree Bhadange DataMatics 2.8
51 Poonam Wathore DataMatics 2.8
52 Sagar Ingole DataMatics 2.8
53 Ashwini Ahire DataMatics 2.8
54 Rutuja Darade eInfochips 4
55 Rohit Kothawade eInfochips 4
56 Kajal Pagare IGT 4.8
57 Yogini Patil IGT 4.8
58 Pranali Thorat IGT 4.8
59 Priti Dhakane IGT 4.8
60 Sakshi Humal IGT 4.8
61 Ankita Patil IGT 4.8
62 Shruti Mahajan IGT 4.8
63 Tirth Joshi IGT 4.8
64 Dipak Agrwal Infosys 5
65 Rohit Kothawade Infosys 4
66 Vaishanavi Shirsath Infosys 4
67 Komal Patil Infosys 4
68 Mansi Gangurde Infosys 4
69 Pritam Mogal Infosys 4
70 Tirth Joshi Intellwings 6
71 Aniket   Kote Magneto 4
72 Aditi Mulay Neebal 4.5
73 Surabhi Sanjay Amritkar Neebal 4.5
74 Shruti Gaikwad Neebal 4.5
75 Shritesh Santosh Aher Neebal 4.5
76 Roshan Kolhe Neebal 4.5
77 Aditi Anil Bhor Neebal 5.5
78 Rohit Mhaskar Neebal 5.5
79 Sharvari Tamboli Neebal 5.5
80 Chandratre Aashutosh Neebal 4.5
81 Shashank Misal Neebal 4.5
82 Aniket Kote Neebal 4.5
83 Pranjali Thorat NTT Data 5
84 Katha Mahajan Pyramid Consulting 4.5



85 Manasi Potdar Pyramid Consulting 4.5
86 Pritam Mogal Streebo 4.5
87 Sanchita Sandeep Kochar TCS 3.4
88 Rohit Hemant Mhaskar TCS 3.4
89 Aniket Sandip Kote TCS 3.4
90 Samruddhi Akade TCS 3.4
91 Om Gurav TCS 3.4
92 Vishvesh Gujarathi                         TCS 3.4
93 Aishwarya Joshi TCS 3.4
94 Devashree More TCS 3.4
95 Ankita Jejurkar TCS 3.4
96 Sharvari Tamboli TCS 3.4
97 Preyas Mishra TCS 3.4
98 Nirant Deore TCS 3.4
99 Shashank Misal TCS 3.4

100 Aditi Mulay TCS 7.2
101 Jayesh Devre TCS 7.2
102 Lochan Patil TCS 7.2
103 Devanpalli Yash Uday TCS 7.2
104 Sakshi Jadhav TCS 3.4
105 Rushikesh Korade TCS 3.4
106 Rajat Chaudhari Tech Mahindra 4
107 Pritam Mogal Tech Mahindra 4
108 Kasturi Kolpkar Tech Mahindra 4
109 Pritam Mogal Wipro 3.5
110 Om Gurav Wipro 3.5
111 Samiksha Badhan Wipro 3.5
112 Nilesh Chinchole Wipro 3.5
113 Jayesh Devre Wipro 3.5
114 Sakshi Soni Wipro 3.5
115 Digvijay Thakre Wipro 3.5
116 Manasi Gangurde Quantific Solutions 3



Hearty Congratulation to all following Students from 2021-22 Batch 

Sr No Name Company 
 Name Package Sr No Name Company Name Package

1 Jui Surendra Dixit  Wipro 3.5 44 Aniket   Kote Magneto 4
2 Nikita Chandrashekhar Patil  Wipro 3.5 45 Dipak Agrwal Infosys 5
3 Ankita Bonde  Wipro 3.5 46 Ashutosh Chandratre Capgemini 4
4  Shweta Benke  Wipro 3.5 47 Samruddhi Akade Capgemini 4
5 Vaishnavi Date  Wipro 3.5 48 Nirant Deore Capgemini 4
6 Nikita Dattatray Bhosale  Wipro 3.5 49 Kadmbari Capgemini 4
7 Vaishnavi Borole  Wipro 3.5 50 Aditi Mulay Capgemini 4
8 Jyoti Prakash Pattar  Wipro 3.5 51 Shashank Misal Capgemini 4
9 Rohit Satish Kothawade  Wipro 3.5 52 Mayur Gorane Capgemini 4
10 Prasad Katkade  Wipro 3.5 53 Bhushan Nikumbhe Capgemini 4
11 Sayyam Shah  Wipro 3.5 54 Nilesh Chinchole Capgemini 4
12 Lochan Patil  Wipro 3.5 55 Pranali Redgaonkar Capgemini 4
13 Sanchita Sandeep Kochar TCS 3.4 56 Preyas Mishra Capgemini 4
14 Rohit Hemant Mhaskar TCS 3.4 57 Anusha Patel Capgemini 4
15 Aniket Sandip Kote TCS 3.4 58 Sharvari Tamboli Capgemini 4
16 Samruddhi Akade TCS 3.4 59 Rohit Mhaskar Capgemini 4
17 Om Gurav TCS 3.4 60 Vishvesh Gujarathi                         Capgemini 4
18 Vishvesh Gujarathi                         TCS 3.4 61 Rutuja Darade eInfochips 4
19 Aishwarya Joshi TCS 3.4 62 Rohit Kothawade eInfochips 4
20 Devashree More TCS 3.4 63 Tirth Joshi Intellwings 6
21 Ankita Jejurkar TCS 3.4 64 Pritam Mogal Wipro 3.5
22 Sharvari Tamboli TCS 3.4 65 Om Gurav Wipro 3.5
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Sr No Name Company 
 Name Package Sr No Name Company Name Package

23 Preyas Mishra TCS 3.4 66 Samiksha Badhan Wipro 3.5
24 Nirant Deore TCS 3.4 67 Nilesh Chinchole Wipro 3.5
25 Shashank Misal TCS 3.4 68 Jayesh Devre Wipro 3.5
26 Aditi Mulay TCS 7.2 69 Sakshi Soni Wipro 3.5
27 Jayesh Devre TCS 7.2 70 Madhura Jagtap Aethereus 4
28 Lochan Patil TCS 7.2 71 Soham Padlikar Aethereus 4
29 Devanpalli Yash Uday TCS 7.2 72 Samruddhi Kulkarni Aress 4.5
30 Sakshi Jadhav TCS 3.4 73 Anuja Bhist Aress 4.5
31 Rushikesh Korade TCS 3.4 74 Pranjali Thorat NTT Data 5
32 Aditi Mulay Neebal 4.5 75 Rajat Chaudhari Tech Mahindra 4
33 Surabhi Sanjay Amritkar Neebal 4.5 76 Komal Patil Aress 4.5
34 Shruti Gaikwad Neebal 4.5 77 Nikita Bhosale Aress 4.5
35 Shritesh Santosh Aher Neebal 4.5 78 Purva Sanap Aress 4.5
36 Roshan Kolhe Neebal 4.5 79 Soham Padlikar Capgemini 4
37 Aditi Anil Bhor Neebal 5.5 80 Bhavesh Borole Capgemini 4
38 Rohit Mhaskar Neebal 5.5 81 Pritam Mogal Tech Mahindra 4
39 Sharvari Tamboli Neebal 5.5 82 Kasturi Kolpkar Tech Mahindra 4
40 Chandratre Aashutosh Neebal 4.5 83 Kajal Pagare IGT 4.8
41 Shashank Misal Neebal 4.5 84 Yogini Patil IGT 4.8
42 Aniket Kote Neebal 4.5 85 Akshay Sonawane Capgemini 4
43 Pritam Mogal Streebo 4.5 86 Katha Mahajan Pyramid Consulting 4.5

87 Manasi Potdar Pyramid Consulting 4.5
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